Grinnell Invitational
Ahrens Park
Grinnell, IA
September 8, 2015

Sunny, 65% Humidity, Wind NNW 5-15mph & 76°

Girls Team Results

Place School

Vinton Shellsburg
Pella

Williamsburg
Grinnell

Oskaloosa

Benton Community
Ottumwa

Newton

Knoxville

South Tama County
Lynnville-Sully

Des Moines Lincoln
Union

Montezuma

Belle Plaine
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Girls Individual Results
Place Name

Julie Hollensbe
Sienna Dejong
Lily Horst

Tess Roorda
Kylie Latham
Rachel Rhoads
Gracie Horst
Isabelle Tyynismaa
Ciara Buchheit
Bristi Gerber
Bailee Kriegel
12 Gracee Kivett
13 Annika Pingel
14 Lauren Coon
15 Paige King

16 Olivia Wilson
17 Kiaya Walters
18 Baylee Kivett
19 Aanna Roslien
20 Annika Schmidt
21 Carly Schlabaugh
22 Aleeya Cheney
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Finishers (offset scoring)

3
4
1
11
2
15
5
6
42
8
40
28
58
60
59

Year
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JR
SO
FR
FR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR

7

9

17
12
14
16
23
37
43
47
50
69
75
62
85

10 20 29
13 19 44
21 24 27
18 30 31
22 26 39
25 34 35
52 66 67
46 63 64
45 48 51
54 56 65
70 71 73
79 87 89
76 78 80
82 83 95
92 93 97
School
Williamsburg
Oskaloosa

Vinton Shellsburg
Pella

Ottumwa

Newton

Vinton Shellsburg
South Tama County
Pella

Vinton Shellsburg
Grinnell

Grinnell

Pella

Oskaloosa

Benton Community
Benton Community
Williamsburg
Grinnell

Pella

Vinton Shellsburg
Williamsburg
Oskaloosa

32 36
61
38 55
33 49
53
41 57
68
84
81
72 77
74 86
90 91
88 94
96

Time

19:24
20:26
20:43
21:03
21:03
21:13
21:30
21:32
21:41
21:54
21:58
22:02
22:09
22:10
22:17
22:26
22:32
22:34
22:36
22:37
22:38
22:43

Total
69
89
90
102
103
125
213
216
229
230
304
352
367
382
426

Pace
6:15
6:35
6:40
6:47
6:47
6:50
6:55
6:56
6:59
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:08
7:10
7:13
7:15
7:16
7:16
7:17
7:17
7:19

Average Time Spread

21:58
22:21
22:05
22:37
22:27
22:55
24:07
24:14
24:22
24:22
25:33
27:10
26:44
28:10
31:01

2:25
3:12
3:35
1:19
3:35
1:14
5:02
4:43
0:28
4:24
2:28
6:46
1:55
7:10
11:47
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Alejandra Gaspar
Kaden Brenneman
Allison Jensen
Bailey Blythe
Emily Jensen
Audrey Klein
Hannah Haisman

Phoenix Chang-Roper

Mairead Brownell
Cassie Kenney
Leslie Stark
Morgan Barnard
Carma Armstrong
Sarah Schminke
Tessa Keeton
Dana Zuber
Sereena Cheney
Marissa Vos
Libby Clark

Lucy Olson
Cassidy Pearson
Erica Halstead
Sydney Washington
Ellie Horn

Allison Yuska
Emery Neer
Emma Harrington
Ida Byggeth

SO
SO
JR

FR
SR
JR

SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SR
IR
IR
FR
SO
JR

Ottumwa
Williamsburg
Benton Community
Oskaloosa
Williamsburg

Des Moines Lincoln
Vinton Shellsburg
Grinnell

Grinnell

Vinton Shellsburg
Grinnell

Benton Community
Benton Community
Vinton Shellsburg
Newton
Williamsburg
Oskaloosa
Lynnville-Sully
Benton Community
Knoxville

Knoxville

Pella

Knoxville

Newton

South Tama County
Knoxville

Grinnell
Lynnville-Sully

22:45
22:52
22:54
22:56
22:59
23:06
23:08
23:12
23:17
23:19
23:23
23:29
23:31
23:46
23:46
23:56
24:01
24:01
24:11
24:12
24:13
24:15
24:19
24:21
24:23
24:24
24:25
24:37

7:19
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:30
7:30
7:32
7:34
7:34
7:39
7:39
7:42
7:44
7:44
7:47
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:50
7:50
7:51
7:51
7:51
7:55



Grinnell Invitational

Ahrens Park

Grinnell, IA

September 8, 2015

Sunny, 65% Humidity, Wind NNW 5-15mph & 76°

Boys Team Results

Place School Finishers (offset scoring) Total Average Time Spread
1 Grinnell 1 2 4 10 14 19 43 31 17:21 1:29
2 Vinton Shellsburg 11 12 21 23 26 33 39 93 18:23 1:08
3 Pella 3 7 17 29 40 47 50 96 18:16 2:17
4 Ottumwa 5 15 24 31 51 60 74 126 18:44 2:42
5 Williamsburg 8 16 32 38 42 46 61 136 18:48 1:57
6 Benton Community 9 28 30 37 52 53 56 156 18:58 2:27
7 Oskaloosa 20 25 35 36 41 54 62 157 19:04 0:51
8 Knoxville 18 49 58 63 65 70 77 253 20:10 2:31
9 Newton 13 48 57 71 76 79 91 265 20:28 3:56
10 Des Moines Lincoln 22 45 55 66 82 88 93 270 20:43 4:41
11 South Tama County 6 27 8 87 92 297 22:03 8:07
12 Belle Plaine 44 59 69 72 78 80 84 322 21:18 3:02
13 Montezuma 34 64 73 81 89 90 341 22:00 5:29
14 Union 67 68 75 83 86 379 22:37 2:38

Incomplete team: Lynnville Sully

Boys Individual Results

Place Name Year School Time Pace
1 Jackson Schulte SR Grinnell 16:44 5:23
2 Thomas Clower SO Grinnell 16:57 5:27
3 Adam Sievers SR Pella 17:03 5:29
4 Trenton O'Halloran SO Grinnell 17:10 5:32
5 Dalton Bowers JR Ottumwa 17:22 5:35
6 Blake Keller SR South Tama County 17:25 5:36
7 Nick Bernhagen JR Pella 17:34 5:39
8 Ben Lamparek SO Williamsburg 17:38 5:40
9 Eli Miller SR Benton Community 17:39 5:41
10 William Roberts JR Grinnell 17:43 5:42
11 Cole Tharp SO Vinton Shellsburg 17:44 5:42
12 Jonah Blix SR Vinton Shellsburg 17:54 5:46
13 Jack Callaghan SO Newton 18:11 5:51
14 Lucas Scherf SO Grinnell 18:13 5:52
15 Conner Riley SO Ottumwa 18:23 5:55
16 Jose Maldonado JR Williamsburg 18:28 5:57
17 Joshua Van Dusseldorp JR Pella 18:28 5:57
18 Cade McNeill JR Knoxville 18:32 5:58
19 Lucas Chamberland JR Grinnell 18:35 5:59
20 Colton Berg JR Oskaloosa 18:36 5:59
21 Cole Smith JR Vinton Shellsburg 18:36 5:59

22 Canyon Kuhlmann SR Lynnville-Sully 18:41 6:01
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Noah Worthington
Nolan Haisman
Curtis Ford

Carter Huyser
Scott Wirth
Hunter Filloon
Keaton Kline

Isaac Vos

Patrick Gorkow
Roger Cruz

Bailey Westfall
Quinton Guenther
Paden Maschman
Jack Miller

Talon Munger
Blaine Volesky
Grayson Groepper
Connor Bendull
Micah Wittenberg
Willis Knox

Dylan Miller

Joe Simon

Joe Eichhorn
Tanner Wood
Angelo Santiago
Ryan Wilson

Noah Sander

Jack McDonald

JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR
JR

Des Moines Lincoln
Vinton Shellsburg
Ottumwa
Oskaloosa

Vinton Shellsburg
South Tama County
Benton Community
Pella

Benton Community
Ottumwa
Williamsburg
Vinton Shellsburg
Montezuma
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa

Benton Community
Williamsburg
Vinton Shellsburg
Pella

Oskaloosa
Williamsburg
Grinnell

Belle Plaine

Des Moines Lincoln
Williamsburg

Pella

Newton

Knoxville

18:47
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:52
18:54
18:55
18:56
19:01
19:04
19:05
19:09
19:10
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:20
19:21
19:27
19:34
19:35
19:46
19:49
19:50
19:57
19:58
19:58

6:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:16
6:18
6:18
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:25
6:26
6:26



